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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Steven Foley 3

2 4 James Saunders 6

3 3 Gary Kendig 9

4 5 Bradford Smith 12

5 1 Steve Babineau 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 John Davis 3

2 12 Bryan Vergilia 6

3 8 Greg Gauthier 9

4 6 Brian Churchill 12

5 9 Timothy Graves 15

6 11 David Medeiros 18

7 2 Steven Foley 21

8 10 Luke Malone 24
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Chris Fiorillo 3

2 12 Bryan Vergilia 6



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Michael Kras 3

2 155 Kevin Dorothy 6

3 12 Bryan Vergilia 9

4 14 Michael Angelo 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Steven Lopez 3

2 17 Anthony Santos 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Nestaly Perez 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Anthony Santos 3

2 19 Russell Cook 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Todd Riley 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 * Aroldo Tunchez * 3

2 14 Michael Angelo 6

3 22 Christian Card 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Nestaly Perez 3

2 4 James Saunders 6

3 3 Gary Kendig 9

4 5 Bradford Smith 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 * John McGovern * 3

2 13 Chris Fiorillo 6

3 25 Jonathon Raineri 9

4 17 Anthony Santos 12

5 24 Shane Beal 15

6 21 Todd Riley 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Michael Kras 3

2 26 Billy Brandolini 6

3 31 Alex Ferrecchia 9

4 16 Steven Lopez 12

5 19 Russell Cook 15

6 28 Jeffrey Oruma 20

7 23 Aroldo Tunchez 23

8 155 Kevin Dorothy 24

9 12 Bryan Vergilia 25

10 14 Michael Angelo 30

11 22 Christian Card 33

12 29 Robert Wolfe 37

13 27 Dan Neenan 38



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 65 John Fabi 3

2 157 Colin Bhume 6

3 30 Rafael Azevedo 9

4 32 Jeff Hardy 12

5 35 Cj Tatarski 15

6 33 Bailey Merrill 18

7 34 Keegan Odell 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Steven Foley 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 James Saunders 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Greg Gauthier 3

2 6 Brian Churchill 6

3 10 Luke Malone 9

4 37 Leo Agnew 12

5 38 Lindsay Fink 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Rick Mccleary 3

2 38 Lindsay Fink 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Rafael Azevedo 3

2 155 Kevin Dorothy 6

3 44 Peter Niedzwiecki 9

4 46 Hugo Silva 12

5 63 Damon Curtis 15

6 156 Juliano Mendonca 19

7 14 Michael Angelo 21

8 45 Mitchell Pauly 22

9 42 Ronald Mccants 27

10 38 Lindsay Fink 31

11 40 Taqi Hasan 32

12 43 Luke Mclean 36

13 41 Nicholas Livoti 38
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Steven Lopez 3

2 48 Joe Gambardella 6

3 47 Tanner Emond 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Kevin Vieira 3

2 23 Aroldo Tunchez 6

3 51 Jonathan Lee 9

4 19 Russell Cook 12

5 52 Giovanni Sorrentino 15

6 42 Ronald Mccants 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 48 * Joe Gambardella * 3

2 46 Hugo Silva 6

3 55 Bryan Guzman 9

4 37 Leo Agnew 12

5 54 Corey Brackett 15

6 41 Nicholas Livoti 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Aroldo Tunchez 3

2 56 Efrain Alicea Fajardo 6

3 156 Juliano Mendonca 9

4 57 Bobby Griffith 12

5 52 Giovanni Sorrentino 15

6 43 Luke Mclean 18

7 14 Michael Angelo 21

8 40 Taqi Hasan 24
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Tanner Emond 3

2 59 Massimo Stigliano 6

3 24 Shane Beal 9

4 46 Hugo Silva 12

5 55 Bryan Guzman 15

6 58 Richard Decrescenzo 18

7 41 Nicholas Livoti 21



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Davi Junior 3

2 48 Joe Gambardella 7

3 28 Jeffrey Oruma 8

4 60 Mouad Benzarouala 13

5 56 Efrain Alicea Fajardo 14

6 39 Rick Mccleary 19

7 29 Robert Wolfe 20

8 45 Mitchell Pauly 24

9 10 Luke Malone 27

10 54 Corey Brackett 30

11 38 Lindsay Fink 33
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 * Chad Abatiell * 3

2 65 John Fabi 6

3 44 Peter Niedzwiecki 10

4 23 Aroldo Tunchez 12

5 16 Steven Lopez 13

6 30 Rafael Azevedo 18

7 63 Damon Curtis 21

8 53 Kevin Vieira 24

9 66 Tyler Morgan 28

10 64 Elisson Dacol De Oliveira 29

11 19 Russell Cook 33

12 52 Giovanni Sorrentino 35

13 42 Ronald Mccants 39

14 57 Bobby Griffith 41
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 James Saunders 3

2 67 Paul Vargus 6



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 David Weisman 3

2 37 Leo Agnew 7

3 68 David Rand 8
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Stanley Cadet 3

2 73 Jonathon Geller 6

3 72 Johnny Carranza 9

4 74 Kelly Heim 13

5 75 Luis Sanchez 15

6 76 Carlos Souza 18

7 70 Seth Bai 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Stanley Cadet 3

2 77 Paul Carvalho 6

3 73 Jonathon Geller 9

4 79 Philip Sassone 12

5 78 Davi Fonseca 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Ravi Patel 3



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 77 Paul Carvalho 3

2 82 Mohammed Ibrahim 7

3 81 John Bolivar 8

4 73 Jonathon Geller 12

5 79 Philip Sassone 15

6 83 Maverick Mallari 18

7 84 Michael Ruiz 21

8 68 David Rand 25

9 49 Alex Rosemond 26
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Alexandre Terence De Almeida 3

2 85 Derek Silva 6

3 37 Leo Agnew 9

4 76 Carlos Souza 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 87 * Austin Carretta * 3

2 49 Alex Rosemond 6

3 88 Luis Obando 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Brandon Echevarria 3

2 83 Maverick Mallari 6



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Michael Melendez 3

2 71 Stanley Cadet 6

3 82 Mohammed Ibrahim 9

4 60 Mouad Benzarouala 14

5 90 Greg Goerner 15

6 85 Derek Silva 19

7 86 Alexandre Terence De Almeida 20

8 78 Davi Fonseca 24

9 75 Luis Sanchez 28

10 74 Kelly Heim 29
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Davi Junior 3

2 77 Paul Carvalho 6

3 84 Michael Ruiz 9

4 72 Johnny Carranza 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 * Dewel Glover * 3

2 79 Philip Sassone 6

3 64 Elisson Dacol De Oliveira 11

4 73 Jonathon Geller 12

5 87 Austin Carretta 13
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 93 Petra Conti 3

2 94 Regina Obrien 6



 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Megan Beck 3

2 93 Petra Conti 6

3 94 Regina Obrien 9

4 97 Lisa Howland 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 98 Liz Donzella 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Jaclyn Squeglia 3

2 95 Stacey Rawnsley 6

3 97 Lisa Howland 9

4 98 Liz Donzella 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Jaclyn Squeglia 3

2 100 Dana Capizzi 6

3 102 Erica Gonzalez 9

4 101 Teresa Doskey 12
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Lisa Howland 3

2 101 Teresa Doskey 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Amanda Da Cruz 3

2 104 Amy Kupstas 6

3 101 Teresa Doskey 9



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 * Amanda Da Cruz * 3

2 105 Keri Wilkins 6

3 99 Jaclyn Squeglia 9

4 100 Dana Capizzi 12

5 101 Teresa Doskey 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 Amy Kupstas 3

2 95 Stacey Rawnsley 6

3 102 Erica Gonzalez 9

4 97 Lisa Howland 13

5 108 Ashley Oubre 14
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Teesha Keating 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 110 Debora A Assuncao 3

2 112 Maria Rubio 6

3 109 Teesha Keating 9

4 111 Normary Calabrese 12



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Carolina Correa 3

2 118 Nedjie Thompson 6

3 116 Julia Geangu 9

4 112 Maria Rubio 12

5 115 Fernanda De Assis Lobeu 15

6 108 Ashley Oubre 18

7 117 Katie Luu 21
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 * Carolina Correa * 3

2 118 Nedjie Thompson 6

3 112 Maria Rubio 10

4 105 Keri Wilkins 12

5 116 Julia Geangu 14

6 115 Fernanda De Assis Lobeu 18

7 111 Normary Calabrese 21

8 117 Katie Luu 24
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 Teesha Keating 3

2 108 Ashley Oubre 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 152 Renee Talbert 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Tiffany Haines 3

2 121 Charo Rosemond 6

3 120 Christina Hill 10

4 109 Teesha Keating 12

5 152 Renee Talbert 16

6 122 Wendy Solano 17
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 124 Ashley Conefrey 4

2 126 Caroline Jones 5

3 119 Tiffany Haines 9

4 121 Charo Rosemond 12

5 120 Christina Hill 15

6 123 Kelli Ahearn - Lucas 18

7 127 Mariela Sanchez 21

8 125 Amanda Diver 24

9 109 Teesha Keating 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 128 Haley Macedo 3

2 129 Darielle Procida 6



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Nedjie Thompson 4

2 119 Tiffany Haines 5

3 134 Sylvia Singleton 10

4 137 Elizaveta Tsarova 11

5 120 Christina Hill 15

6 131 Monica Ferrazzani 18

7 125 Amanda Diver 21

8 121 Charo Rosemond 24

9 113 Meghan Burke 27

10 136 Summer Trent 30

11 135 Katherine Smith 33

12 130 Mary Corcoran 35

13 122 Wendy Solano 37

14 133 Stephanie Metcalf 42

15 117 Katie Luu 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 * Nedjie Thompson * 4

2 138 Sam Carpinello 5

3 128 Haley Macedo 9

4 131 Monica Ferrazzani 12

5 141 Corinne Hocj 15

6 143 Meghan Szymansky 18

7 139 Tanashia Conde 21

8 151 Melissa Mclntyre 25

9 127 Mariela Sanchez 26

10 140 Emily Farrell 30

11 129 Darielle Procida 33



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Ashley Marie Lee 3

2 119 Tiffany Haines 6

3 134 Sylvia Singleton 9

4 123 Kelli Ahearn - Lucas 12

5 137 Elizaveta Tsarova 15

6 120 Christina Hill 18

7 113 Meghan Burke 21

8 125 Amanda Diver 24

9 130 Mary Corcoran 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 144 Christine Foerster 3

2 124 Ashley Conefrey 7

3 138 Sam Carpinello 8

4 141 Corinne Hocj 13

5 131 Monica Ferrazzani 14

6 139 Tanashia Conde 18

7 117 Katie Luu 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 153 * Tanya Aziz * 3

2 126 Caroline Jones 6

3 143 Meghan Szymansky 10

4 118 Nedjie Thompson 11

5 145 Jamie Coryea 15

6 147 Cristina Seibert 18

7 127 Mariela Sanchez 22

8 151 Melissa Mclntyre 23

9 140 Emily Farrell 27

10 135 Katherine Smith 30



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 142 Ashley Marie Lee 3

2 119 Tiffany Haines 6

3 146 Megan Doody 9

4 128 Haley Macedo 12

5 134 Sylvia Singleton 15

6 148 Kharissa Danboise 17

7 120 Christina Hill 21

8 123 Kelli Ahearn - Lucas 24

9 125 Amanda Diver 27

10 130 Mary Corcoran 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 150 Tiffany Champangne 3

2 113 Meghan Burke 6

3 152 Renee Talbert 9
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